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Women / XS / Junior
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Vrba1245
SCGA

9.600 9.750 9.3759.600 38.325
4T 4T 2 3 1 

1 

Alanna Gupta1241
SCGA

9.700 9.400 9.4009.750 38.250
2 16 1 2 2 

2 

Sophie Ho1235
Chicago Park Dist

9.675 9.775 9.6009.050 38.100
3 2T 13T 1 3 

3 

Mia Wojcik1237
Chicago Park Dist

9.525 9.700 9.3009.475 38.000
7T 8T 3T 7 4 

4 

Aaliyah Olla1267
MEGA

9.900 9.775 9.2758.825 37.775
1 2T 20 8 5T

5T

Ella Breving1214
Chicago Park Dist

9.600 9.750 9.1009.325 37.775
4T 4T 9T 11T 5T

5T

Mandy Miller1253
VHG

9.400 9.625 9.3259.350 37.700
12T 11T 7T 6 7T

7T

Brooklyn Ainley1247
SCGA

9.475 9.500 9.2509.475 37.700
10 14 3T 9 7T

7T

Kathalina Robles1232
Chicago Park Dist

9.600 9.450 9.1009.375 37.525
4T 15 5T 11T 9 

9 

Aurora Kramer1212
Prairie

9.200 9.750 9.1009.375 37.425
17T 4T 5T 11T 10 

10 

Jessica Galea1205
Chicago Park Dist

9.525 9.800 8.6009.350 37.275
7T 1 7T 20 11T

11T

Sarah Sorce1242
SCGA

9.275 9.750 9.3508.900 37.275
16 4T 18 4T 11T

11T

Ireland Costello1238
Chicago Park Dist

9.450 9.700 9.0259.050 37.225
11 8T 13T 14 13 

13 

Belle Gall1206
Chicago Park Dist

9.200 9.650 8.7759.325 36.950
17T 10 9T 16T 14 

14 

Ashni Patel1265
MEGA

9.525 9.575 8.6509.000 36.750
7T 13 15T 18 15 

15 

Jayla Simpao1201
Chicago Park Dist

9.200 9.625 8.8509.000 36.675
17T 11T 15T 15 16 

16 

Brooklyn Cull1227
Chicago Park Dist

9.300 8.825 9.2009.150 36.475
15 18 12 10 17 

17 

Ellie Stadelmann1259
VHG

8.800 8.775 9.3509.300 36.225
20 20 11 4T 18 

18 

Scarlett Jackson1225
Chicago Park Dist

9.325 9.250 8.4008.850 35.825
14 17 19 21 19 

19 

Amen Klevor1216
Chicago Park Dist

9.400 8.175 8.6259.000 35.200
12T 21 15T 19 20 

20 

Claire Jensen1258
VHG

8.775 8.800 8.7758.400 34.750
21 19 21 16T 21 

21 
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